
866

zL4

27/04/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  152
S\0M6FGLTLGEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 SLJL  1  1100.00 0.0  1100.00
 2 0=[UG AMS;  1  850.00 0.0  850.00
 3 CFO]; S[Z[8  6  70.00 134.0  9380.00
 4 VMZ[\H  1  1350.00 0.0  1350.00
 5 5L5L S[Z[8 GF  6  50.00 0.0  300.00

AFSL 

 13049.00

S[Z[8

 12980.00
 0.00

 17.00
 52.00

 13049.00
 0

8M8,  15  134.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 0.00
 13049.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


